
5/7/2025 7:15:08 PM

Bus Stop Locations For CO 244AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:10 am

START

WILLAMETTE DR

7:12 am

STOP

UPPER MIDHILL DR @ ARBOR DR @ STOP SIGN [N]

(1)

7:16 am

STOP

UPPER MIDHILL DR @ ROBINWOOD WAY [SW]

(2)

7:17 am

STOP

ROBINWOOD WAY @ LOWER MIDHILL DR [S]

(3)

7:19 am

STOP

MARYLHURST DR @ LOWER MIDHILL DR [N]

(4)

7:20 am

STOP

MARYLHURST DR @ UPPER MIDHILL DR [N]

(5)

7:22 am

STOP

19184 VIEW DR (3rd HOUSE) [SW]

(6)

7:23 am

STOP

19482 VIEW DR [E]

(7)

7:24 am

STOP

19586 VIEW DR [E]

(8)

7:26 am

END

19888 VIEW DR - VIEW DR @ MARYLHURST DR [E]

(9)

7:30 am

DEST

CEDAROAK PARK ELEM

(10)

Route Last Updated: 5/6/2025



5/7/2025 7:15:08 PM

Bus Stop Locations For CO 245AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:18 am

START

WILLAMETTE DR

7:18 am

STOP

19555/19556 WILLAMETTE DR [W]

(1)

7:19 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ LINWOOD DR [W]

(2)

7:20 am

STOP

MUNGER DR @ LAFAVE ST [SE]

(3)

7:22 am

STOP

MARK LN @ LOWELL AVE [N]

(4)

7:24 am

STOP

LOWELL AVE @ JOLIE POINTE RD [NW]

(5)

7:26 am

STOP

LARSON AVE @ MAPLE TER [W]

(6)

7:28 am

STOP

DILLOW DR @ LOWRY DR [N]

(7)

7:28 am

STOP

DILLOW DR @ TULANE ST [NE]

(8)

7:30 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ MAGONE LN [E]

(9)

7:30 am

END

20630 WILLAMETTE DR [NE]

(10)

7:40 am

DEST

CEDAROAK PARK ELEM

(11)

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025



5/7/2025 7:15:08 PM

Bus Stop Locations For CO 246AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:07 am

START

BLUEGRASS WAY

7:18 am

STOP

CARRIAGE WAY @ HUNTER WAY [NW]

(1)

7:21 am

STOP

PIMLICO DR @ PALOMINO WAY [S]

(2)

7:23 am

STOP

PIMLICO DR @ PALOMINO CIR (SOUTH ENTRANCE)/65 [W]

(3)

7:30 am

END

WILLAMETTE DR @ MAPLETON DR [SE]

(4)

7:35 am

DEST

CEDAROAK PARK ELEM

(5)

Route Last Updated: 5/5/2025



5/7/2025 7:15:08 PM

Bus Stop Locations For CO 247AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:23 am

START

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD

7:23 am

STOP

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD @ COTTONWOOD CT [E]

(1)

7:25 am

STOP

19500 HIDDEN SPRINGS RD (LARKSPUR APTS) [SE]

(2)

7:27 am

STOP

WILDERNESS DR @ FOREST CT [NE]

(3)

7:29 am

STOP

19437 WILDERNESS DR [SW]

(4)

7:30 am

STOP

WILDERNESS DR @ TOP VIEW CT [NW]

(5)

7:31 am

END

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD @ WILDERNESS DR [SE]

(6)

7:35 am

DEST

CEDAROAK PARK ELEM

(7)

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025



5/7/2025 7:15:08 PM

Bus Stop Locations For CO 248AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:13 am

START

ROSEMONT RD

7:16 am

STOP

19627 WILDWOOD DR [E]

(1)

7:21 am

STOP

19674 WILDWOOD DR [S]

(2)

7:24 am

STOP

CARRIAGE WY @ RAWHIDE ST / RAWHIDE CT [W]

(3)

7:28 am

STOP

2939 ASCOT CIR [W]

(4)

7:31 am

END

CEDAROAK DR @ OLD RIVER DR [SW]

(5)

7:35 am

DEST

CEDAROAK PARK ELEM

(6)

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025



5/7/2025 7:15:08 PM

Bus Stop Locations For CO 260AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM CEDAROAK PARK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:18 am

START

WHITE CLOUD CIR

7:18 am

STOP

3702 MOHAWK WAY [NW] [S]

(1)

7:22 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ LAZY RIVER DR - OFF ROAD STOP [NE]

(2)

7:24 am

STOP

18399 SHADY HOLLOW WAY - VILLAS AT OAK COURT [SE]

(3)

7:25 am

STOP

18140 SHADY HOLLOW WAY [E]

(4)

7:27 am

STOP

2785 ARBOR DR [N]

(5)

7:29 am

STOP

18345 WILLAMETTE DR [SW]

(6)

7:30 am

STOP

18361/18359 WILLAMETTE DR [W]

(7)

7:31 am

STOP

WALLING CIR @ KANTARA WAY [NW]

(8)

7:35 am

DEST

CEDAROAK PARK ELEM

(9)

Route Last Updated: 4/21/2025


